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Place Bib# Name

1.

157
126
151
150
116

149
106

155

38
137
218

153
120
139

AgeeRaceTiming.com/Events/211

Gibson, Eli

Name

Vickers, Camyn
Decker, Brody

Anandaraj, Adhi
Anandaraj, Nash

Crymes, Mason

Anandaraj, Kanny

Clayborn, Ellis

Vickers, Canyon

Smith, Dillian
Barrett, Michael

Kelley, Dustin

Vickers, Mike
Sullivan, Matt

Ferrow, Robert

Overall Runners

Time

00:20:50.320

Age Divisions

Time

0 - 10 Division

00:25:08.033
00:29:36.323
00:40:50.816
00:42:28.590
00:43:32.760

11 - 12 Division

00:26:51.226
00:29:03.970

13 - 15 Division

00:22:58.493

26 - 37 Division

00:22:28.693
00:27:49.483
1:15:53.700

38 - 45 Division

00:26:30.376
00:30:21.246
00:48:13.153

Type
Run

Type

Run
Run
Run
Run
Walk

Run
Run

Run

Run
Run
Run

Run
Run
Walk

MISSION RUN IN THE OZARKS 5K
MALE RESULTS

Division

16-18

Division

0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10
0-10

11-12
11-12

13-15

26 - 37
26 - 37
26 - 37

38 -45
38 -45
38-45
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